
Company
Island(s) 

Served
Address

Phone Number 

area code (808)
Website Contact Name Email

County of Maui Recycling

Maui, 

Molokai, 

Lanai

200 South High St.

Wailuku, HI 96793

270-7269

573-4018
www.mauicounty.gov/recycle Irene Cordell irene.cordell@mauicounty.gov

EnviroServices & Training 

Center, LLC
All

505 Ward Ave., Suite 202

Honolulu, HI 96814
839-7222 www.gotoetc.com Greg Perry greg@gotoetc.com

Environmental Transport 

Group, LLC
Oahu

96-1272 Waihona St.,

Unit 7

Pearl City, HI 96782

456-7663
Alvin 

Matsushima
etg96782@hotmail.com

Island Recycling

Big Island

Maui

Oahu

91-140 Kaomi Lp.

Kapolei, HI 96707
682-9200 www.islandrecycling.com

Karen 

Shinmoto
karen@islandrecycling.com

Mr. K's Recycle & 

Redemption Center

Big Island 

(Hilo only)

815 Kinoole St.

Hilo, HI 96720
969-1222 Roy Kadota mrksrecycle@hawaii.rr.com

Pacific Commercial Services All

5 Sand Island Access Rd.

Bldg. 931

Honolulu, HI 96819

545-4599

780-5679
www.pcshi.com Winnie Yuen winnie.yuen@pcshi.com

Pacific Corporate Solutions All
99-1305 B Koaha Pl.

Aiea, HI 96701
488-8870 www.ewastehawaii.com David Smith david@pacificcorphawaii.com

Pacific Environmental Corp. 

(PENCO)
All

65 N. Nimitz Hwy., Pier 14

Honolulu, HI 96817
545-5195 www.penco.org Jeremy Sirkin jeremy@penco.org

Refrigerant Recycling Oahu
91-220 Komohana St.

Kapolei, HI 96707
682-1555 Allen Evans allen@refrigerantrecycling.com

SD Systems, Inc. Oahu
91-210 Kalaeloa Blvd.

Kapolei, HI 96707
836-7950 www.sdwaste.com Colin Ah Yat ahyat@sdsystemshawaii.com

T & N Computer Recycling 

Services LLC
All

P.O. Box 4320

Kaneohe, HI 96744
371-0281 www.tnncomputerrecycling.com Nik Nikolaidis tncompsvc@yahoo.com

Disclaimer: The listings of companies may not be complete and do not constitute an endorsement by the State of Hawaii.

Please contact Grace Simmons, Department of Health at (808) 586-4226 for further information or if you would like your company to be added to the list.
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